
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= FIRSTAR BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200108200003
55061

08/20/2001
02:09:18

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199910060004
15931

200108200003
55071

08/20/2001
02:09:19

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199906070002
38471

200108160003
48201

08/16/2001
10:25:11

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200004280001
39111

200108200003
55081

08/20/2001
02:09:21

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199905120002
01061

200108200003
55111

08/20/2001
02:09:25

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199910050004
13701

200108200003
55121

08/20/2001
02:09:26

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199910010004
09971

200108200003
55131

08/20/2001
02:09:28

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199905240002
17201

200108160003
48291

08/16/2001
10:25:23

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200006060001
86841

200108200003
55101

08/20/2001
02:09:24

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199906240002
62521

200108200003
55141

08/20/2001
02:09:29

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199905140002
05821

200108160003
48271

08/16/2001
10:25:21

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200005250001
71151

200108200003
55191

08/20/2001
02:26:29

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199809080003
49231

200108200003
55161

08/20/2001
02:09:32

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199905240002
15381

200108200003
55181

08/20/2001
02:26:28

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199808100003
05381

200108200003
55221

08/20/2001
02:26:33

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199809110003
57271

200108200003
55251

08/20/2001
02:26:37

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199809020003
43561

200108200003
55271

08/20/2001
02:26:40

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199809110003
55681

200108200003
55291

08/20/2001
02:26:42

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199809210003
66341

200108200003
55321

08/20/2001
02:26:46

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199809100003
53301

200108200003
55331

08/20/2001
02:26:48

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199810060003
90631

200108200003
55311

08/20/2001
02:26:45

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199810080003
93251

200108200003
55361

08/20/2001
02:26:52

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199810080003
93311

200108200003
55451

08/20/2001
02:27:08

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199710310003
55621

200108200003
55431

08/20/2001
02:27:05

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199706170001
90051

200108200003
55411

08/20/2001
02:27:01

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199706260002
00071

200108200003
55441

08/20/2001
02:27:07

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199710140003
32251



200108200003
55391

08/20/2001
02:26:57

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199703060000
69581

200108200003
55401

08/20/2001
02:26:59

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199704040001
04471

200108200003
55461

08/20/2001
02:27:10

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199712040003
95391

200108200003
55471

08/20/2001
02:27:11

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199710300003
55181


