Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= FIRSTAR BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200108200003 55061	08/20/2001 02:09:18	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199910060004 15931	
200108200003 55071	08/20/2001 02:09:19	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199906070002 38471	
200108160003 48201	08/16/2001 10:25:11	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200004280001 39111	
200108200003 55081	08/20/2001 02:09:21	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199905120002 01061	
200108200003 55111	08/20/2001 02:09:25	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199910050004 13701	
200108200003 55121	08/20/2001 02:09:26	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199910010004 09971	
200108200003 55131	08/20/2001 02:09:28	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199905240002 17201	
200108160003 48291	08/16/2001 10:25:23	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200006060001 86841	
200108200003 55101	08/20/2001 02:09:24	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199906240002 62521	
200108200003 55141	08/20/2001 02:09:29	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199905140002 05821	
200108160003 48271	08/16/2001 10:25:21	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200005250001 71151	
200108200003 55191	08/20/2001 02:26:29	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199809080003 49231	
200108200003 55161	08/20/2001 02:09:32	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199905240002 15381	
200108200003 55181	08/20/2001 02:26:28	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199808100003 05381	
200108200003 55221	08/20/2001 02:26:33	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199809110003 57271	
200108200003 55251	08/20/2001 02:26:37	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199809020003 43561	
200108200003 55271	08/20/2001 02:26:40	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199809110003 55681	
200108200003 55291	08/20/2001 02:26:42	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199809210003 66341	
200108200003 55321	08/20/2001 02:26:46	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199809100003 53301	
200108200003 55331	08/20/2001 02:26:48	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199810060003 90631	
200108200003 55311	08/20/2001 02:26:45	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199810080003 93251	
200108200003 55361	08/20/2001 02:26:52	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199810080003 93311	
200108200003 55451	08/20/2001 02:27:08	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199710310003 55621	
200108200003 55431	08/20/2001 02:27:05	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199706170001 90051	
200108200003 55411	08/20/2001 02:27:01	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199706260002 00071	
200108200003 55441	08/20/2001 02:27:07	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199710140003 32251	

200108200003 55391	08/20/2001 02:26:57	FIRSTAR BANK		CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199703060000 69581	
200108200003 55401		FIRSTAR BANK		CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199704040001 04471	
200108200003 55461		FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199712040003 95391	
200108200003 55471		FIRSTAR BANK		CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199710300003 55181	